DIAPHYSIS SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
6
7
10
12

10
ARIX DIAPHYSIS SYSTEM
Ordering Information –Screws
3.5 Locking Screw(Starix)
No. Code Outer Diameter Length (L) Color
1 35L-SO-L10-TA
Ø3.5
10
Green
2 35L-SO-L12-TA 12
3 35L-SO-L14-TA 14
4 35L-SO-L16-TA 16
5 35L-SO-L18-TA 18
6 35L-SO-L20-TA 20
7 35L-SO-L22-TA 22
8 35L-SO-L24-TA 24
[Unit: mm]
L
Ø3.5
ARIX Diaphysis System Screws
11
ARIX DIAPHYSIS SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Screws
L
Ø3.5
ARIX Diaphysis System Screws
3.5 Non-Locking Screw(Starix)
No. Code Outer Diameter Length (L) Color
1 35-SO-L10-T
Ø3.5
10
Silver
2 35-SO-L12-T 12
3 35-SO-L14-T 14
4 35-SO-L16-T 16
5 35-SO-L18-T 18
6 35-SO-L20-T 20
7 35-SO-L22-T 22
8 35-SO-L24-T 24
[Unit: mm]
12
ARIX DIAPHYSIS SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Instruments